
Name Company Email Phone
Aaron Jones Zachry Corp. Aaron.jones@zachrycorp.com (210)871-2885 
Abel Garza Liberty Fence & Supply agarza@libertyfencetx.com (210) 404-5963
Abigail Cortez-Martinez Cortez Liquid Waste Services, Inc Cortezportables@cortezservices.com (210) 912-0413
Aida Rodriguez Raintree Transport, LLC aida@raintreetransport.com (210) 765-9855
Alex Ramirez BComm Constructors alexander.ramirez@prim.com (210) 284-5457
Alfredo  Belfort Atlas alfredo.belfort@oneatlas.com (210) 609-1989
Alvaro Rodriguez A Marketing & Service Co. ARodriguez@AMarketingService.com (210) 416-1635
Anthony Martinez Cortez Liquid Waste Services,Inc MTZSA@aol.com (210) 854-2757
Christina Bennett Ventured Sole LLC bankonbennett@gmail.com (210) 361-4854
Christina Tafoya Brio Builders christina.tafoya@briobuilders.com (210) 988-2777
Christopher Reynolds Texas Cutting and Coring LP chrisr@texascurbcut.com (210) 529-6787
Clarence Smith Flatiron clsmith@flatironcorp.com (512) 639-4004
Claudia Aparicio IWC Oil & Refinery LLC C.aparicio@iwcoil.com (210) 900-9928
Desiree Pena Viking Fence Rentals dpena@vikingfence.com (951) 514-0931
Elliot Parish ATX Construction Clean elliot@atxconstructionclean.com (713) 304-6784
Esteban Perez Fairway Landscape & Nursery Inc. esteban@salandscape.com (210) 854-9290
Gabriel Birhiray Bigab Company, L. C. bigabco@aol.com (713) 787-9883
Gabriela  RIojas Santils LLC gabriela@santils.net (512) 878-7724
Gary Quintanilla Arias GeoProfessionals gquintanilla@ariasinc.com (210) 630-9298
Grant  Gleffe Stacy Witbeck ggleffe@stacywitbeck.com (512) 914-5074
Grant Coleman Future Infrastructure grant.coleman@prim.com (830) 560-2996
Greg Burley Texas Cutting and Coring LP greg@texascurbcut.com (210) 637-6869
Gustavo Flores J. R. Ramon Demolition gusf@ramondemolition.com (210) 225-1583
Hector Ramos Barboza and Sons hector@barbozaandsons.com (210) 467-8648
Jadeali Santillan Santils. LLC santiljosh@gmail.com (512) 557-7184
Jake Sadler NorthStar D and R, Inc. jsadler@northstar.com (832) 671-8476
Jim Tafoya Brio Builders jim.tafoya@briobuilders.com (210) 988-2777
John West Central South Carpenters jwest@centralsouthcarpenters.org (405) 443-6941
Jorge Mora jorge@akjgroupllc.com
Josh Bunting Sundt jsbunting@sundt.com (602) 723-4280
Juan Barboza Barboza and Sons juan@barbozaandsons.com (210) 790-5599
Kurt Salisbury WPM Construction ksalisbury@wpmcivil.com (210) 315-0122
Maria A. Santillan Santils LLC sal@santils.net (512)787-9588
Mark Williams Twyman Enterprise Solutions & Test owner@mtwymantest.com (817) 609-3401
Marti Garza Central South Carpenters mgarza@centralsouthcarpenters.org (210) 689-2839

Michael Hutzler
CMC Steel Fabricators, Inc. dba CMC Construction 
Services mike.hutzler@cmc.com (210) 336-6275

Mike Lackey LCCx mike.lackey@lccx.com (210) 705-3735



Mike Schwach JR Ramon Demolition mike@ramondemolition.com (210) 225-1583
Moises Jantes Ranger Excavating moises.jantes@rangerexcavating.com (512) 695-7658
Nathan Ziehr Ranger nz@rangerex.com (512) 331-5551
Peter Davis Davis Company, LLC,.private sector peter.davis@daviscompanyllc.com (210) 279-4724
Rhett Shirley ERT Lighting rhett.shirley@ertlighting.com (210) 449-2285
Robert Izatt BRT Land Services brtlandservices@gmail.com (210)781-8011
Robert Miggins Big Sun Solar robert@bigsunsolar.com (210) 279-7654
Ron Clark JumpFiber Structured Cabling r.clark@jumpfiber.com (210) 868-3219
Ronald Gaines SimRobotics Corp Rong@simrobotics.com (407) 334-3066
Ronnie Wilhite Texas Cutting and Coring Ronnie@texascurbcut.com (512) 689-0786
Salomon Santillan Santils LLC sal@santils.net (512) 787-5005
Samuel Acosta TSI-Global acostafs@tsiglobal.us (210) 887-4637
Skip Krueger Brandt tieynce.krueger@brandt.us
Stan Keifer North Star skeifer@northstar.com
Tom Villa VIA Technology tommyv@800viatech.com (210) 385-4525
Tomas Acevedo Texas Cutting and Coring LP tomas@texascurbcut.com (210) 389-3776
Tony Bortoni My Container Company tony@mycontainercompany.com (210) 870-4084
Veronica Puentes IWC Oil & Refinery LLC v.puentes@iwcoil.com (210) 421-7636
Victor Chukwuma Gilead Technologies Inc Victor@gilead-tech.com (832) 329-0594
Victor Olivares Alterman, Inc victor.olivares@goalterman.com (210) 480-3110
Zach Munoz Corgan
Adrian Pena City of San Antonio adrian.pena@sanantonio.gov
Hannah Haifa San Antonio International Airport
Scott Bishop PMCM Team scott.bishop@sanantonio.gov (210) 875-6270
Steven Southers City of San Antonio steven.southers@sanantonio.gov
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